Flauta

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Turkalo Maris 5 1
2 MeSeg Leonarda 4,93 1
3 Vukoja Eta 4,93 1
4  Jirasek Dhanya Kalindi 4,9 1
5 Ani¢ Roza 4.8 2
6 Zajec Lucija 4,6 1
7 Deteli¢ Marija 4,53 3
8 Barakovi¢ Tia 4,33 3
9 Catipovié Bruna 4,2 1
10 Zeko Ana 3,73 2



Gitara

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Bezjak Dan Viliam 5 1
2 Dubravica Simun 5 1
3 Bili¢ Prcic Mia 5 1
4 Vujevic Marko 5 1
5 Stipetic¢ Nera 5 1
6 Haraminéi¢ Sara- Jana 5 1
7 Vidakovi¢  Patrik 5 1
8 Ani¢ Lucija 5 1
9 Spigi¢ Karla 5 1
10 Babié Borna 5 1
11 TrupCevi¢c Jana 5 1
12 Pavaci¢ Lovro 5 1
13 Biskup Jan 5 1
14 Benedetti Felix 5 1
15 Drdié Dora 5 1
16 Danki¢ David 5 2
17 Dudasek Dina 5 2
18 IvaniSevi¢c  Josip 5 2
19 Matasin Marta 5 2
20 Petrac Gabrijela 5 2
21 Ogulinac Karlo 5 3
22 Karamazov Arian 4,93 1
23 Toki¢ Marta 4,93 1
24 Kovacevic Dino 4,93 2
25 Lucan Ivan 4,86 1
26 Duki¢ Fran 4.7 1
27 BratuSek Lovro 4,6 1
28 Suskovic  Jakov 4,6 1
29 Bilus Frane 4,46 1
30 Safranko  Viktor 4,46 1
31 Hajci¢ Marija 4,46 2
32 Bagari¢ Ivan 4,33 1
33 Grgurev Niko 4,33 1
34 Slajs Vito 4,26 1
35 Voges Sven 4,13 1
36 Barbari¢ David 4,06 1
37 Batur Mihael 4 1
38 Sipusié Matej 3,93 1
39 Cosié Lara 3,83 1
40 Kerkez Lana 3,8 2
41 Zeko Ana 3,73 1



Harmonika

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
Dankic¢ David 5
Siranovi¢  Matej 4,8
Sipusié Jan 4,7

Trumbeta$ Stjepan 4,66
Lukini¢ Karlo 4,53

Solowka  Marija 4.4
Pavlovié Borna 3,76
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Klarinet

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Zivkovié  Ena-Lucija 4,2 1
2 Trombeta$ Luka 4,13 1
3 Svilici¢ Jurica 3,86 1
4 Cosi¢ Lara 3,83 3




Klavir

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Catalinac Sara 5 1
2 Dudasek Dina 5 1
3 Hrvoi¢ Ema 5 1
4 lvaniSevi¢ Josip 5 1
5 Kelentric Tin Likan 5 1
6 Lovrenci¢ Leda 5 1
7 Lukenda Jana 5 1
8 Matasin Marta 5 1
9 Ogulinac Karlo 5 1
10 Petrac Gabrijela 5 1
11 Rajsi¢ Dunja 5 1
12 Siprak Lovro 5 1
13 Spicié Ana 5 1
14 Anic Lucija 5 2
15 Drdié Dora 5 2
16 Kovacevi¢ Dino 4,93 1
17 Sulenti¢  Brigita 4,86 1
18 Lucan Ivan 4,86 2
19 Ani¢ Roza 4.8 1
20 Radi¢ Marko 4,8 1
21 Siranovi¢ Matej 4,8 1
22 Sim Eva 4.8 1
23 Vukoja Mia 4,8 1
24 Sipusié Jan 4,7 1
25 Klari¢ Nikola 4,66 1
26 Stimac Simun 4,66 1
27 Deteli¢ Marija 4,53 2
28 Zbiljski Sara 4,46 1
29 Hajcic Marija 4,46 1
30 Bilus Frane 4,46 2
31 Solowka Marija 4,4 1
32 Barakovi¢ Tia 4,33 1
33 Rulek Karla 4,26 1
34 Spanovié¢ Lea 4,06 1
35 Jedud Iva 3,96 1
36 Reci¢ Petra 3,86 1
37 Rajkovic Paula 3,86 1
38 Cosi¢ Lara 3,83 2
39 Kerkez Lana 3,8 1



Oboa
Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet

Lovri¢ Lucija 5
Valpotic Ida 4,86

wW N -

1
2
3 Atali¢ UrSa 4,53
4 Jacimovi¢ Fran 4,46



Tambure

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Kolarec Maragareta 5 1
2 Babi¢ Borna 5 2
3 Stipetic¢ Nera 5 2
4 Dankic David 5 3
5 Petrac Gabrijela 5 3
6 Sipusic  Jan 4,7 4
7 JacCimovi¢ Fran 4,46 1
8 Fuckala  Marko 4,36 1
9 Bagari¢ Ivan 4,33 2

10 Sipusi¢  Matej 3,93 3



Truba

Broj Prezime Ime  Ocjena Prioritet
1 Odrci¢ Gabrijel 5 1
2 \Vranjes Karlo 5 1
3 Trumbeta$ Stjepan 4,66 1
4  Klari¢ Nikola 4,66 2
5 JacCimovi¢ Fran 4,46 2
6 Grgurev Niko 4,33 2



Violina

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Berek Zvonimira 5 1
2 Chudy Pavao 5 1
3 Dordi¢ Sara 5 1
4 Kelentri¢ Dorian Likan 5 1
5 Biskup Jan 5 2
6 Drci¢ Dora 5 3
7 Lucan Ivan 4,86 3
8 Sipusic  Jan 4,7 2
9 Atali¢ Ursa 4,53 1
10 Deteli¢ Marija 4,53 1
11 Fabijanci¢ Jurica 4,46 1
12 Bilus Frane 4,46 3
13 Solowka Marija 4.4 2
14 Grgurev  Niko 4,33 3
15 Slisko Manuela 4,16 1
16 Tadi¢ Nikola 4,13 1
17 Redic Petra 3,86 2
18 Kerkez Lana 3,8 3
19 Zeko Ana 3,73 3



Violoncelo

Broj Prezime Ime Ocjena Prioritet
1 Atali¢ UrSa 4,53 3
2 Batur Mihael 4 2

3




Broj
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Neopredijeljeni

Prezime

Avdi¢
Doroti¢
Kovacié
Matakovi¢
Robié
Vanja
Borié¢
Pavali¢
Feljan
Kovacic
Mihanovi¢
Zetic
Dzafi¢
Klari¢
Legin
Mireni¢
Tomic¢
Rajkovi¢
Azinovi¢
Hashim
Kureti¢
Dréa
Majstorovic
Kordi¢
Dora
Grabac
Krli¢
Rakavic
Budini¢
Perhat
Hrkac
Deti¢
Filipanci¢
Muhar
Komljenovi¢
MartinCevié
Dundovié
Grbac
Grubesa
Kuvedzi¢
Puselji¢
Alilovié
Omerzo
Petak

Ime

Ajdin
Marta
Brigita
Adrian
Jana
Plepeli¢
Ivona
Lovro
Mia
Carla
Ema
Goran
Irma
Viktorija
Lucija
Magdalena
Nika
Paula
Sara
Mateo
Marta
Bartol
Ivan
Matea
Ivan Noah
Jelena
Helena
Veronika
Dinko
Katja
Josip
Lea
Tomas
Mia
Ema
Tonka
Emanuel
Mia

Teo
Josip
Paulina
Tvrtko
Zvonimir
Noa

Ocjena
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gl

4,93
4,9
4,9
4,8
4,8
4,8
4,8
4,7
4,7
4,7
4,7
4,6
4,6
4,6
4,6

4,56

4,53

4,53
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

4,46

4,46



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

KusSevié
Borkovié
Gmizi¢
Hlap
Crnkoci
Fuckala Zarif
Luci¢
Barac¢

ISli¢
KusSevic
Vuljani¢
Makek
Jagustin
Bobinac
Luci¢
Markulin
Berkovié
Borkovié
Hasanovié¢
Katalini¢
Komusar
Lovri¢
Birek
Boskovi¢
Grli¢
Jelovei¢
Salajec
Plank
Prosen
Sego
Blazekovi¢
Jug

Luci¢
Bockaj
Andrijani¢
Dianezevi¢
Sari¢
Skolnekovié¢
Cvetojevi¢
Dubravac
Zupeti¢
Andracic
Marin
Crnkovi¢
Busié
Jukié
Mihanovi¢

Sarah
Marta
Ena
Emanuel
Petar
Ella
Andrija
Ana
Leon
Patrik
Gabiriel
Kaja
Karlo
Teo
Grga
Alan
Dorotea
Dora
Ivan
Mateo
Nino
Jakov
Matija
Lara
Ivano
Jan
Mateo
Matej
Fabijan
Paula
Dario
Gabrijela
Lea
Lorena
Lorena
Ivan
Lorena
Ivan
Karlo
Petar
Dario
Mia
Klara
Lara
Daniell
Gabriel
Ivan

4,46
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4

4,35
4,33
4,33
4,33
4,33
4,33
4,3
4,3
4,3
4,3
4,3
4,3
4,26
4,26
4,26
4,26
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,13
4,1
4,1
4,1
4,06
4,06
4,06
4,06
4,06
4,03
4,025



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Pavijan
Puci¢
Brajkovi¢
Rezek
Stijailovi¢
Culibrk
Prpa

lligi¢
Volarevi¢
Mati¢
Kranjcec
Stojakovi¢
Sego
Udorovi¢
Becié
Cerovecki
Rajsic¢
Milic
Butkovi¢
Gajsek
BeriSa
Mikulgi¢
Grahovac
Marijanovi¢
Skrapec
Andeli¢
Hojskak
Zupanic
Sapkovié
Arapovié
Cagani¢
Mikec
Gréevi¢
Calié
Riter
Gruja
Sari¢
Turkalj
Cota
Ki¢in
Martinovi¢
Panti¢
Svekri¢
Tomasié
Vukovi¢
Cakari¢
Keserovi¢
Jele€

Bruno
Antea
Asia
Marko
Leona
Erik
Severna
Marija
Patrik
Nika
Noa

Tia
Klara
Katarina
Iva
Darin
Lorena
Matea
Franka
Toni
Emil
Petar Max
lvana
Una
Tesa
Maja
Valentina
Lucija
Jana
Emanuel
Ivan
Mihael
Jakov
Luka
Dorian
Petar
David
Roko
Kiara
Andrej
lvana
Daniell
Josip
Mateo
Andro
Borna
Jan Filip
Dominik

DDA DH

3,97
3,97
3,95
3,93
3,93
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,9
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,8
3,73
3,7
3,7
3,7
3,67
3,66
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,6
3,53



